nsell

LIGHTING

ANEPLED/M3
Neptune LED CCT Troffer Emergency 36W - Warm White/Cool White/Daylight

_

Features

High performance indirect recessed luminaire
Ideal for office or commercial applications
Exceeds performance of 2 x 40W PL-L
Powder coated steel construction

LED lifespan L70 50,000 hours
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General Information
Lamp Type

Colour / Finish

Emergency

IP Rating

Class Protection

Internal / External

Surface / Recessed / Suspended
Warranty (Years)

CE Mark

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Technical Information

Wattage

Lumens Delivered

Lm/W

CRI

CCT

Input

Hertz

Operating Temp

LED

White

Yes

1P20

Internal

Recessed

Yes

595

595

100

36W

3564Im (Warm White), 3796Im (Cool White), 3767Im (Day Light)

99 Lm/W (Warm White), 108 Lm/W (Cool White), 102 Lm/W (Day Light)

80

3000/4000/6000K

230V

50/60Hz

-20 to 50°C
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