

ANEPLED/M3

Neptune LED CCT Troffer Emergency 36W - Warm White/Cool White/Daylight



Features

High performance indirect recessed luminaire Ideal for office or commercial applications Exceeds performance of 2 x 40W PL-L Powder coated steel construction LED lifespan L70 50,000 hours



General Information

Lamp Type	LED
Colour / Finish	White
Emergency	Yes
IP Rating	IP20
Class Protection	1
Internal / External	Internal
Surface / Recessed / Suspended	Recessed
Warranty (Years)	
	5
CE Mark	5 Yes
CE Mark	Yes
CE Mark Length (mm)	Yes 595

Technical Information

Wattage	36W
Lumens Delivered	3564lm (Warm White), 3796lm (Cool White), 3767lm (Day Light)
Lm/W	99 Lm/W (Warm White), 108 Lm/W (Cool White), 102 Lm/W (Day Light)
CRI	80
ССТ	3000/4000/6000K
Input	230V
Hertz	50/60Hz
Operating Temp	-20 to 50°C

Datasheet generated from http://www.electrika.com last updated Thursday, September 20, 2018 1:33:06 PM





